

Pachet festival

I.D.: 97701357

Data publicarii	22.05.24	Coduri CPV	30192800-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.028,06 RON - 2.028,06 RON

Descriere: 1 ECUSON cu snur BUC 20 3.36 67.23 12.77 2 FigurinÄf F228/G BUC 30 25.00 750.00 142.50
3 GRAVURA ABS BUC 30 7.00 210.00 39.90 4 PIX JELLY 0.7 BUC 20 2.94 58.82 11.18 5
AGENDA A5 datata 2024 BUC 10 18.49 184.87 35.13 6 SACOSA HARTIE 26X17X27 BUC 10
2.10 21.01 3.99 7 CLIPS METAL -19 mm- 10 buc/set Herlitz SET 1 11.76 11.76 2.24 8 PIX CU
GEL PERLA BUC 10 7.56 75.63 14.37 9 CARTON COLOTECH A3 LUCIOS 170 GR , 250/TOP
XEROX TOP 1 152.94 152.94 29.06 10 CARTON COLOTECH A4 LUCIOS 170 GR , 250/TOP XEROX
TOP 2 100.84 201.68 38.32 11 MEMORII USB 2.0 Adata, 64GB, alb "AC906-64G-RWB" -timbru
verde 0.03 lei- BUC 10 29.41 294.12 55.88 TOTAL 2,413.40 2028.06 385.34
